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Report:
Event:

Pairings by Name

Event Date: 2018/11/04
Event Information: OSEW18

Round 7

Agra, Bob
Ailanjian, Luke
Allison, Lucas
Antuzzi, Nicholas
Baquero, Andy
Batista, Nicholas
Beaupre, Jason
Berkley, Chris
Blyden, Jeffrey
Bogdon, Brian
Bonura, Joseph
Boone, George
Bradley, Scott
Brothers, Mark
Brumby, Gene
Brummer, Jonathan
Brunson, Damyan
Brunswick, Phillip
Buckingham, Dustin
Burk, Eliot
Burkholder, Blake
Butzen, Michael
callaghan, Andrew
Ccarosone, Anthony
Chen, Nicholas
Chien, Jeremy

Magic: the Gathering

565

Christiansen, Blaine566

Christie, Simon
Clark, Dustin
Cooney, James
Cotter, Andrew
Crouch, Ryan
Daniels, Bryan
Davidoff, Eliot
Debrosky, Eric
Dentith, Peter
Devries, Alex
Dickerson, Nicholas
Dituri, Philip
Do Couto, Eric
Dotterrer, Dominic
Doucette, Jared
Easteppe, James
Elliott, Kevin
Epstein, Drew
Etters, Tyler
Farkas, Benjamin
Flore, Marc
Foflygen, Robert
Frank, Andrew
Frantz, Michael
Garcia, Arturo
George, Christopher
Grant, william
Green, Jeff
Grudzina, John
Guido, Matt
Hahn, Charlie

567
568
55

571
572
574
575
576
578
579
580
581
582
10

583
584
585
588
11

589
590
591
593
594
597
601
602
603
604
605
16

2018/11/04 10:07 PM

Opponent

Dituri, Philip
Luchesa, Dan
Marmorato, Matthew
Callaghan, Andrew
Boone, George

Do Couto, Eric
McTennen, Andrew
Mondel, 3John
Burkholder, Blake

522

Christiansen, Blaine566

Lemke, Adam
Baquero, Andy
Butzen, Michael
Scheffenacker, Mich
Thorington, Michael
Moore, Marcel
Debrosky, Eric
carosone, Anthony
Jansen, Jared
witherell, Randal
Blyden, Jeffrey
Bradley, Scott
Antuzzi, Nicholas
Brunswick, Phillip
Teagan, Kyle
Smith, Ryan
Bogdon, Brian
Dickerson, Nicholas
Schwartz, Jason
Flore, Marc
Etters, Tyler
west, Jeff

Jorn, Christian
George, Christopher
Brunson, Damyan
Jorn, Linsey
Moody, Samuel
Christie, Simon
Agra, Bob

Batista, Nicholas
Shank, Derek
Tooker, Luke
Grant, william
Jonovitch, Mark
Jourdan, Adam
Cotter, Andrew
Zuniga, Michael
Cooney, James
Pepin, Chris
Lepine, Mark
Lamanna, Ryan
Seco, Daniel
Davidoff, Eliot
Easteppe, James
swaffar, Andy
Mccarthy, Jimmy
Mcgrew, Steven
Spiegel, Dennis

629
505
6
663
678
818
576
561
611
701
510
514
504
519
676
669
511
580
666
590
11
692
614
601
518
615
805
567
1
507
668
680
602
613
616
571
704
55
652
630
628
804
575
584
673
59
29
670

9-9
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34
11
55
15
53
19
32

23
68
69
42

25
25
60
47
14
54

49
23
18
46
22

64
16
59
13

12
27
51
33
66
12
39

22
67

39
61
52
64

69
63

32
10

68
40
61
70
63
36
26
21
18
62
45
42
41
44

Iskra, Justin
Jansen, Jared
Jonovitch, Mark
Jorn, Christian
Jorn, Linsey
Jourdan, Adam
Katz, Ben

Keach, Ryan
Keith, Jody
Kennedy, Benjamin
Knerr, 3John
Kochis, Michael
Koresko, Jason
Kotscharjan, Greg
Kraigher, Greg
Lamanna, Ryan
Lemke, Adam
Lepine, Mark
Luchesa, Dan
Magrann, will
Malone, Dane
Manolakos, Bryan
Marich, Eric
Marmorato, Matthew
Mcbride, Joshua
Mccarthy, Jimmy
Mcginley, Justin
Mcgrew, Steven
Mclennen, Andrew
Mcmath, Tim
Menendian, Stephen
Messplay, Paul
Mitchell, Raymond
Mondel, 3John
Moody, Samuel
Moore, Marcel
Moss, Matt
Murfin, Benjamin
Parke, Jamie
Paul, 3Jason
Pepin, Chris
Perrien, Don
Perrien, Michael
Perry, Benjermin
Phillips, Nathan
Poole, Mike
Rauskolb, Sebastian
Reuschel, Joe
Roncoroni, Seth
Ryan, Jack
Scheffenacker, Mich
Schiffman, Jason
Schwartz, Jason
Seco, Daniel
Semmens, Shane
Shank, Derek
Shay, Rich

Smith, Ryan
Sperling, Matt
Spiegel, Dennis
Steele, Aaron
swaffar, Andy
swindall, Thomas
Tadena, John Mark
Teagan, Kyle
Teuscher, Chad
Thorington, Michael
Tooker, Luke

610
611
613
614
615
616
617
618
803
620
622
623
626
2323
627
628
629
630
631
351
633
318
634
635
638
59
639
29
640
641
642
643
647
648
805
818
31
650
651
17
652
654
653
655
801
657
659
660
661
662
663
665
666
804
45
668
881
669
821
670
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
680

wareham, Matt
Buckingham, Dustin
Elliott, Kevin
Daniels, Bryan
Dentith, Peter
Epstein, Drew
Schiffman, Jason
Rauskolb, Sebastian
Manolakos, Bryan
Semmens, Shane
Reuschel, Joe
Teuscher, Chad
winzer, Craig
Kraigher, Greg
Kotscharjan, Greg
Frantz, Michael
Bonura, Joseph
Frank, Andrew
Ailanjian, Luke
Perrien, Don
whitehead, Mark
Keith, Jody
Sswindall, Thomas
Allison, Lucas
Paul, Jason
Grudzina, John
Poole, Mike
Guido, Matt
Beaupre, Jason
vandyke, Michael
Parke, Jamie
Moss, Matt
Unholy, Pez
Berkley, Chris
Devries, Alex
Brummer, Jonathan
Messplay, Paul
Perrien, Michael
Menendian, Stephen
Mcbride, Joshua
Foflygen, Robert
Magrann, will
Murfin, Benjamin
Shay, Rich
wilson, Brian
Mcginley, Justin
Keach, Ryan
Knerr, 3John
white, Jeffrey
Sperling, Matt
Brothers, Mark
Katz, Ben

Clark, Dustin
Garcia, Arturo
Kennedy, Benjamin
Dotterrer, Dominic
Perry, Benjermin
Chien, Jeremy
Ryan, Jack

Hahn, Charlie
Urbano, Brian
Green, Jeff
Marich, Eric
Turner, Travis
Chen, Nicholas
Kochis, Michael
Brumby, Gene
Doucette, Jared

690
810
585
574
578
588
665
659
318
45
660
677
700
627
2323
594
512
593
501
654
696
803
674
502
17
604
657
605
508
686
651
31
683
816
579
517
643
653
642
638
591
351
650
881
698
639
618
622
695
821
341
617
568
597
620
10
655
565
662
16
684
603
634
681
564
623
516
583

9-9
12-12
6-6
12-12
6-6
12-12

15 15
12-12
3-3
3-3
9-9
15-15
12-12
12-12
6-6
9-9
12-12
6-6
15-15
9-9
12-12
12-12
9-9
12-12
15-15
6-6
12-12

12 12
15-18
12-12
12-12



28
62
24
27
26
13
34
57
24
9

49
52
28
3

58
0

17

Tran, Dalton
Turner, Travis
Tweedy, Brian
Unholy, Pez
Urbano, Brian
vandyke, Michael
wareham, Matt
west, Jeff
wWestergaard, Robert
wWhite, Jeffrey
whitehead, Mark
Wilson, Brian
winter, Tim
winzer, Craig
witherell, Randal
Zimmermann, Merle
Zuniga, Michael

806
681
682
683
684
686
690
692
52

695
696
698
699
700
701
703
704

winter, Tim
Tadena, John Mark
westergaard, Robert
Mitchell, Raymond
Steele, Aaron
Mcmath, Tim
Iskra, Justin
Crouch, Ryan
Tweedy, Brian
Roncoroni, Seth
Malone, Dane
Phillips, Nathan
Tran, Dalton
Koresko, Jason
Burk, Eliot
***Bye***

Farkas, Benjamin
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699
675
52

647
672
641
610
572
682
661
633
801
806
626
820

589

the Coast LLC

9-12
6-6
12-12
12-12
12-12
12-12
9-9
6-6
12-12
15-15
9-9
6-6
12-9
15-15

12-12



